
 

DISTRIBUTORS 

STATE COMPANY WEBSITE PHONE 
Alabama International Wines, INC Iwinebeer.com 205.945-7101 
Alaska Specialty Imports specialtyimports.com 907.563.9100 

Arizona Breakthru Beverage Group breakthrubev.com 602.760.5500 
Arkansas Southern Glazer’s Wine & Spirits southernglazers.com 501.955.2903 
California Winebow Fine Wine & Spirits winebow.com 707.745.8500 

 
Colorado 

Republic National Distributing Company 
Grand Vin 

 
rndc-usa.com 

 
303.734.2400 

Connecticut Winebow Fine Wine & Spirits winebow.com 203.265.6277 
Delaware Vintage Imports, Inc. vintageimportswines.com 215.788.1300 

District of Columbia Republic National Distributing Company rndc-usa.com 202.388.8400 
Florida – Deerfield Beach Republic National Distributing Company rndc-usa.com 954.421.9990 

Florida – Jacksonville Republic National Distributing Company rndc-usa.com 904.714.7200 
Florida – Pensacola Republic National Distributing Company rndc-usa.com 850.476.1118 

Florida - Tampa Republic National Distributing Company rndc-usa.com 813.885.3200 
Georgia Republic National Distributing Company ndcweb.com 404.696.9440 
Hawaii Chambers & Chambers chamberswines.com 808-832-4900 
Idaho The Odom Corporation Odomcorp.com 208-378-0550 

Illinois – Chicagoland Winebow Fine Wine & Spirits winebow.com 847.349.6801 
Illinois – Central Marketplace Selections marketplaceselections.com 309.589.0575 

Indiana Southern Glazer’s Wine & Spirits southernglazers.com 317.883.5800 
Iowa Okoboji Wines okobojiwines.com 712.336.3492 

Kansas Vintegrity vintegritywine.com 816.842.0900 
Kentucky Republic National Distributing Company rndc-usa.com 502.254.8600 
Louisiana Wines Unlimited winesunlimited.com 504.897.0191 

Maine Central Distributors centraldistributors.com 207.784.4026 
Maryland Breakthru Beverage Breakthurbev.com 410-401-9800 

Massachusetts Martignetti martignetti.com 781.348.8000 
Michigan A.H.D Vintners ahdvintners.com 586.552.1414 
Minnesota The Wine Company thewinecompany.net 651.487.1212 
Mississippi Southern Glazer’s Wine & Spirits southernglazers.com 601.991.2420 

Missouri Southern Glazer’s Wine & Spirits southernglazers.com 636.925.8800 
Montana Bronken’s Distributing  406.586.2011 
Montana Watkins Distributing Watkinsdistributing.com 406.234.0340 
Montana Summit Beverage summitbeverage.com 406.541.3900 
Nebraska Republic National Distributing Company rndc-usa.com 402.339.9100 

 



 

DISTRIBUTORS 

STATE COMPANY WEBSITE PHONE 
Nevada – Las Vegas Breakthru Beverage Group breakthrubev.com 702.735.9141 
Nevada – N. Nevada Breakthru Beverage Group breakthrubev.com 775.331.3400 

New Hampshire Martignetti martignetti.com 603.669.5884 
New Jersey Winebow Fine Wine & Spirits winebow.com 201.445.0620 
New Jersey Vintage Imports vintageimportswines.com 215.788.1300 

New Mexico Southern Glazer’s Wine & Spirits southernglazers.com 505.246.3100 
New York Winebow Fine Wine & Spirits winebow.com 212.255.9414 

North Carolina – Winston 
Salem/Greensboro 

 
American Premium Beverage 

 
apbev.com 

 
336.852.2500 

North Carolina – 
Charlotte/Western NC / 

Raleigh -Durham 

 
Tryon Distributing 

 
tryondist.com 

 
704.334.0849 

North Dakota Johnson Brothers johnsonbrothers.com 701.282.4660 
Ohio Vintage Wine Distributor vintwine.com 404.248.1750 

Oklahoma Republic National Distributing Company rndc-usa.com 405.702.4500 
Oregon Galaxy Wine Distributors Wilsondaniels.com 503.248-.9493 

Pennsylvania Vintage Imports, Inc. vintageimportswines.com 215.788.1300 
Rhode Island Rhode Island Distributing/Mancini 

Beverage 
mancinibeverage.com 401.822.6400 

South Carolina Republic National Distributing Company rndc-usa.com 803.739.0188 
South Dakota Okoboji Wines okobojiwines.com 712.336.3492 

Tennessee – Chattanooga Athens Distributing adctn.com 423.629.7311 
Tennessee – Memphis Athens Distributing adctn.com 901.774.8888 
Tennessee – Nashville Athens Distributing adctn.com 615.254.0101 
Tennessee - Knoxville Knoxville Beverage knoxvillebeverage.com 865.637.9411 

Texas Rootstock, LLC Rootstockwinestx.com 512.505.8096 
 

Utah 
Republic National Distributing Co. Broker  

rndc-usa.com 
 

801.886.0096 
Vermont Farrell Distributing farrelldistributing.co 802.864.4422 
Virginia Winebow Fine Wine & Spirits winebow.com 804.752.3670 

Washington Galaxy Wine Distributors Wilsondaniels.com 503.248-.9493 
West Virginia Winebow Fine Wine & Spirits winebow.com 304.645.5522 

Wisconsin General Beverage genbev.com 414.543.3300 
 

Wyoming 
Republic National Distributing Company 

Broker 
 

rndc-usa.com 
 

307.460.0877 
 


